REVERSE OSMOSIS
DRINKING WATER SYSTEMS
Water the way
you knew it could be.
Clean.  Del ic ious .  Qual i ty  Contro l led in  your  home.
RO Brochure US Rev Aug 05.qxp  8/8/2005  10:40 AM  Page 1
With the quality of our drinking water increasingly
coming into question, people are now looking for

shut-off switch.
Model:  RO Booster with Pressure Switch and Transformer for 9 to 75
Gallon per day Systems
Community/Private Chlorinated/Non-Chlorinated Hardness (CaCO3) <350 (< 20 gpg)
Feed Water Pressure1 242 – 690 kPa (35-100 psig) Iron (Fe) <0.1
Temperature 4° – 38°C  (40° – 100°F) Manganese (Mn) <0.05
pH Range 3.0 – 11.0 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) 0.00
Maximum TDS Level 2000 mg/L Residual Chlorine (Cl2) <2.0
Turbidity** <1.0 NTU **Nephelometric Turbidity Unit
Maximum SDI*** <4.0 ***Silt Density Index: Value stated in SDI units.
123 Series Models and System Configurations
Hydrotech Model Sediment Output*
Item # Description Vessels Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter GPD Monitor
12301001-01 3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
12302000-01 4VTFC9G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 9 None
12302001-01 4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 None
12302002-01 4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 None
12302003-01 4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 None
12303000-01 4VTFC9G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 9 Push Button
12303001-01 4VTFC25G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 25 Push Button
12303002-01 4VTFC50G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 50 Push Button
12303003-01 4VTFC75G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon Thin Film Composite Activated Carbon 75 Push Button
Printed in Canada   #57855   Rev. 02/06
WaterGroup Inc. WaterGroup Companies Inc.
Fridley, Minnesota Cambridge, Ontario
Sun Valley, California Regina, Saskatchewan